ARMYLOR ®
PTFE BELLOWS
& COMPENSATORS
CONTENT
MERSEN ANTICORROSION EQUIPMENT p.2
RANGE OF BELLOWS & COMPENSATORS p.3
REFERENCES p.4
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS p.5-6

C13 X
REFERENCES
CODIFICATION
REP
DIAMETER
DN (MM)
H 15
J 20
K 25
L 32
M 40
N 50
O 65
P 80
Q 100
R 125
S 150
T 200
CODIFICATION
REP
DIAMETER
DN (MM)
U 250
V 300
W 350
X 400
Y 450
Z 500
B 600
PTFE MEMBRANES
The membranes of ARMYLOR® bellows and compensators are manufactured by the paste extrusion of fine powder
PTFE (polytetrafluorethylene) in accordance with standard ASTM D 4895. They are then molded under pressure and
temperature, ensuring no damage to the material fibers. This technique offers excellent resistance to alternate bending
(over 300,000 cycles) together with a very high resistance to permeation.
The PTFE used to produce the membranes complies with ASTM F 1545, the characteristics of which are indicated in
the table below.
MERSEN also offers antistatic PTFE membranes.
STEEL COMPONENTS
The bellows are connected with carbon steel flanges P265G-H / EN 10 222 or equivalent. On request, flanges can be
manufactured in stainless steel.
Protection of steel components : The flanges are protected with either zinc plating (standard product) or protected
by a layer of zinc ethyl silicate primer, compatible with most of the final paint systems.
Special painting or other processes are available upon request.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
5
UNITS
SPECIFIC DENSITY g/cm3 2.14 - 2.19
ASTM D792
TENSILE STRENGTH Mpa 210 mini
ELONGATION AT BREAK % 250 mini
SERIES
REINFORCEMENT
RINGS
REINFORCEMENT
SHELL
TIE ROD
REINFORCEMENT
HOUSING